BELEHBNTE/IKDERZEKITS.
CEELZE T PEPE

K774 1"—r—7)L A—RE/E 2:& 7 )IVSM LC-FC

% I~ KRBT 215 2> 7 ILSM
RoHS2 | EOEffEd (hDy bt
BE

, - HIFAN—T—TINL HARIIERYF I BRTT  BEIEAA—ITT 77
VAR OIE#EGIL, SM: B, OM1: 48, OM2: &&, OM3: 7V 7. 0M4: 747, 0M5:
— SALYT)—=VTY,
A—REABKT—T I 2. VT IVSM, LC-FCORRTY, R f: TFC-2C-SM-
LC-FC-1m-C

V SRS (175) / 2085/ 475) L E— R (S0 1L (SM) /=L F (OM1~5) ), 5 5183
= (SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMAQ05) %= #iRTEX, £ RIEETHAEGHEEETRETT D
THRBRETI,
FER2~EWEBHRICBRBITLET DT BRAIVEDHDELIEIL,

Reference image

759759

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

m”*”“"i"’fz* o e B3 03-3939-9081 @ ='=:! _*
TYCLON = £303-3939-9082 - ity (RoHs

JIS Q 9001:2015,ISO 90012015 COMPLIANT
B

&S ISAQ 2890

- MS
SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ O RES e 0® cwoot



